BA & HA BrochureBA & HA Brochure
Vol. BAHA-2.04.03Vol. BAHA-2.04.03
BA & HA BrochureBA & HA Brochure
1 ICP DAS CO., LTD.         Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                   Vol. BAHA 2.04.03
Smart Building/Home Automation - BA & HA Brochure
總
覽
軟

7.0" Series: -10 ~ +60° C
Selection Guide
Ordering Information
TPD-430 CR 4.3" Touch HMI Device with RS-485, USB, RTC, Suitable for the United States OB120 Outlet Box (RoHS)
TPD-430-EU CR 4.3" Touch HMI Device with RS-485, USB, RTC, Suitable for the European 86 x 86 mm Outlet Box (RoHS)
TPD-432F CR 4.3" Touch HMI Device with RS-485 x 2, USB, RTC (RoHS)
TPD-433 CR 4.3" Touch HMI Device with Ethernet, RS-485, USB, RTC, PoE, Suitable for the United States OB120 Outlet Box (RoHS)
TPD-433-EU CR 4.3" Touch HMI Device with Ethernet, RS-485, USB, RTC, PoE, Suitable for the European 86 x 86 mm Outlet Box (RoHS)
TPD-433F CR 4.3" Touch HMI Device with Ethernet, RS-485, RS-232, USB, RTC, PoE (RoHS)
TPD Model Memory
Expansion
Image Storage
Capacity (1)
Communication
Interface (1) LCD RTC Wall Mounting Power Input
(2)
TPD-430(-EU)
16 MB SDRAM
8 MB Flash 32
RS-485
4.3" TFT
(Resolution
480 x 272,
65536 colors)
Yes
F Ver.: OB140F,
OB140FP
EU Ver.: European
86 x 86 mm
Others: United
  States (OB120)
+10 ~ 30 VDC
TPD-432F RS-485 x 2
TPD-433(-EU) RS-485, Ethernet
+10 ~ 30 VDC
or PoE (48 V)TPD-433F RS-485/RS-232
Ethernet
TPD-703 16 MB SDRAM
16 MB Flash 18
RS-485/RS-232
Ethernet
7” TFT
(Resolution
800 × 480,
65536 colors)
Outlet Box: OB170
External Wall Box:
EWB-T70
+12 ~ 48 VDC
or PoE (48 V)
TPD-703-64 64 MB SDRAM
64 MB Flash 84
(1) The Image Storage Capacity greatly depends on the content and the size of the images. The value indicated illustrates the maximum
number of full screen resolution images that can be stored on the device.
(2) Specifi cations for Communication Interface: RS-485 (Including Self-Tuner), RS-232 (3-pin), Ethernet (10/100 Mbps)
(3) Specifi cations for Power Input: PoE (Power over Ethernet, IEEE 802.3af, Class 1, 48 V)
TPD-432FTPD-430 TPD-430-EU
TPD-433FTPD-433 TPD-433-EU
TPD 4.3" Touch HMI
TPD 7" Touch HMI
TPD-703 CR 7" Touch HMI device with Ethernet, RS-485, RS-232, RTC, PoE (RoHS)
TPD-703-64 CR 7" Touch HMI device with Ethernet, RS-485, RS-232, RTC, PoE, large Memory Expansion (RoHS)
TPD-703-64TPD-703TPD 703
8
Smart Building/Home Automation - ICP DAS
ICP DAS Website: http://www.icpdas.com                                          E-mail: sales@icpdas.com                           Vol. BAHA 2.04.03
總

器
Selection Guide
Ordering Information
 VPD Series Features
 Excellent Cost/Performance Ratio
 High-color, High-resolution Touch
Screen
 RTC (Real Time Clock)
 Serial/Ethernet Communication Ports
 Rubber Keypad:
3.5": VPD-130/VPD-132/VPD-133
4.3": VPD-142/VPD-143
 GUI Design
 Free HMIWorks Development Tool
 Supports C Language and Ladder
Designer
 Modbus RTU Protocol
 Modbus TCP Protocol
 DCON Protocol
 Supports User-defined Third-party
Protocols (C Language)
 ESD Protection: 4 kV
 Front Panel: IP65 Waterproof
 I/O Expansion Board: XV-board
 Operating Temperature: -20 to +50° C
 VPD-142/VPD-142N VPD-143/VPD-143N
VPD 3.5" Touch HMI
VPD 4.3" Touch HMI
VPD-132
VPD-132N
VPD-133
VPD-133N
VPD-130
VPD-130N
VPD-130 CR 3.5" Touch HMI Device with RS-232/RS-485, RTC, USB, Rubber Keypad (RoHS)
VPD-130N CR 3.5" Touch HMI Device with RS-232/RS-485, RTC, USB (RoHS)
VPD-132 CR 3.5" Touch HMI Device with RS-232/RS-485, RTC, USB, Rubber Keypad, Supports XV-board (RoHS)
VPD-132N CR 3.5" Touch HMI Device with RS-232/RS-485, RTC, USB, Supports XV-board (RoHS)
VPD-133 CR 3.5" Touch HMI Device with Ethernet, RS-232/RS-485, RTC, USB, Rubber Keypad, Supports XV-board (RoHS)
VPD-133N CR 3.5" Touch HMI Device with Ethernet, RS-232/RS-485, RTC, USB, Rubber Keypad, Supports XV-board (RoHS)
VPD-142 CR 4.3" Touch HMI Device with RS-232/RS-485, RTC, USB, Rubber Keypad, Supports XV-board (RoHS)
VPD-142N CR 4.3" Touch HMI Device with RS-232/RS-485, RTC, USB, Supports XV-board (RoHS)
VPD-143 CR 4.3" Touch HMI Device with Ethernet, RS-232/RS-485, RTC, USB, Rubber Keypad, Supports XV-board(RoHS)
VPD-143N CR 4.3" Touch HMI Device with Ethernet, RS-232/RS-485, RTC, USB, Supports XV-board (RoHS)
VPD Model Memory
Expansion
Image
Storage